Faculty Name Subject E-mail Address

Sana Abdelfattah Science sabdelfattah@lindenps.org
Francisco Airo Italian fairo@lindenps.org
Kristen Allen Literacy Coach kallen@lindenps.org
Lori Allen Para-Professional lallen@lindenps.org
Candice Baklian Social Studies cbakalian@lindenps.org
Lynn Benner Social Studies Ibenner@lindenps.org
Angela Berisn Mathematics abersin@lindenps.org
Johnathan Birckhead Orchestra jbirckhead@lindenps.org
Mickeala Bland School Social Worker mbland@lindenps.org
Melissa Bowers Para-Professional mbowers@lindenps.org
Erin Brewer Social Studies ebrewer@lindenps.org
Beth Bronco Para-Professional bbronco@lindenps.org
Durrell Burress Technology dburress@lindenps.org
Yolanda Casey Hall Monitor ycasey@lindenps.org
Jennifer Colella Language Arts jcolella@lindenps.org
Emerith Coppola Clinician ecoppola@lindenps.org
Gary Corcoran Social Studies gcorcoran@lindenps.org
Christina Correia Resource ccorreia@lindenps.org
Leonardo Cortes Business Icortes@lindenps.org

Marguerite Cumberlander

Para-Professional

mcumberlander@lindenps.org

Colleen DeMartinis

Nurse

cdemartinis@lindenps.org

Jennifer DeTrolio Jones | Technology jdetrolio@lindenps.org
Marc Devino Science mdevino@lindenps.org
Kettely Doxy French kdoxy@lindenps.org

Caryl Ederer Language Arts cederer@lindenps.org
Christine Eltringham Resource celtringham@lindenps.org
Rosa Espinal Perez Language Arts respinalperez@lindenps.org
Jennifer Fernandes Mathematics jfernandes@lindenps.org
Alvaro Fernandez Health afernandez@lindenps.org
Kevin Findlay Social Worker kfindlay@lindenps.org

Jan Flanagan Special Education jflanagan@lindenps.org

Diane Freeman

Health

dfreeman@lindenps.org

Sharon Garcia MD sgarcia@lindenps.org
Nicole Gelfand Resource/ICS ngelfand@lindenps.org
Joseline Godos Language Arts jgodos@lindenps.org
James Gregg Hall Monitor jgregg@lindenps.org
Janine Guderian Special Education jguderian@lindenps.org
Nupur Gupta Language Arts ngupta@lindenps.org
Thomas Harkness Technology tharkness@lindenps.org
Bart Healy Band/ Music bhealy@lindenps.org
Melissa Higgins RIT Instructor mhiggins@lindenps.org
John Hu Chinese jhu@lindenps.org
Kathleen James Grade kiames@lindenps.org




Brenda Kaneaster

Science

bkaneaster@lindenps.org

Patricia Klingert School Counselor pklingert@lindenps.org
Phyllis Krause Para-Professional pkrause@lindenps.org
Cindy LaFace Science claface@lindenps.org
Patricia Ley Spanish pley@lindenps.org

Linda Linton Para-Professional llinton@lindenps.org
Christian Lisowski Resource clisowski@lindenps.org
Stephanie Lozinski Para-Professional slozinski@lindenps.org
Brian Lukaszewski Social Studies blukaszewski@lindenps.org
Dena Macchiarelli Science dmacchiarelli@lindenps.org
Ferdinand Maresco Social Studies fmaresco@lindenps.org
Kathleen Marretta Resource kmarretta@lindenps.org
Nicole Marsh Science nmarsh@lindenps.org
Tanya Martin Cooper Mathematics Coach tmartin-cooper@lindenps.org
Audra Mastriano Mathematics amastriano@lindenps.org
Yutian Meng Para-Professional ymeng@lindenps.org

Lori Menzo Para-Professional Imenzo@lindenps.org
Patrick Migliore Physical Education pmigliore@lindenps.org
Emilia Milewski Physical Education emilewski@lindenps.org
Christine Miskov Mathematics cmiskov@lindenps.org
Brenda Motley Hall Monitor bmotley@lindenps.org
Meghan Murphy Resource mmurphy@lindenps.org
Kerri Olsen Special Education kolsen@lindenps.org

Beata Parczewska Special Education bparczewska@lindenps.org
Giuliana Pasquarelli Language Arts gpasquarelli@lindenps.org
Shaquanna Patterson Science spatterson@lindenps.org
Catherine Paulino Resource cpaulino@lindenps.org
Sobeida Penaranda Spanish spenaranda@lindenps.org
Deborah Perroth Resource dperroth@lindenps.org
Mary Petty Social Worker, Special Ed. mpetty@lindenps.org
Rebeca Prata Resource rprata@lindenps.org

Alicia Ribeca Special Education aribeca@lindenps.org
Donna Ricciardelli Para-Professional dricciardelli@lindenps.org
Daniella Richardson Art drichardson@lindenps.org
Megan Roberts Theatre mroberts@lindenps.org
Luba Romanishcheva Speech [romanishcheva@lindenps.org

Sardou Sainvil

Para-Professional

ssainvil@lindenps.org

Sara Santiago

Admin. Asst., Main Office

ssantiago@lindenps.org

Lisa Sassone

Para-Professional

Isassone@lindenps.org

Richard Schmitz Jr. Admin. Asst., Guidance rschmitz@lindenps.org
Katiusca Schoenfelder Mathematics kschoenfelder@lindenps.org
Howard Schulz Technology hschulz@lindenps.org
Kevin Shackleton Security Resource Officer kshackleton@lindenps.org

David Sherman

Vocal Music

dsherman@lindenps.org




Victoria Sirleaf

Mathematics

vsirleaf@lindenps.org

Andrea Spaeth

Language Arts

aspaeth@lindenps.org

Heather Sullivan

Admin. Asst., Principal Office

hsullivan@lindenps.org

Tamara Terrelonge

Para-Professional

ttreasure@lindenps.org

Terri Todd

School Counselor

trtodd@lindenps.org

Norma Torres

Para-Professional

ntorres@lindenps.org

Melissa Trafalis ELL mtrafalis@lindenps.org
Anthony Ventura Social Studies aventura@lindenps.org
Panagiota Vitoroulis Mathematics pvitoroulis@lindenps.org






